W6000019526

(Requestor's Name) (Address)	500048317025	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	MiH	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	03/22/0501044004 ** 43.75 30.00	
05 - 19526 Office Use Only	05 HAY 1 P	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

March 24, 2005

QUYEN NGUYEN VINCENT MOBILE HOME PARK, LLC 2530 HICKORY BLVD. ORLANDO, FL 32817

SUBJECT: VINCENT MOBILE HOME PARK, LLC

Ref. Number: L05000019526

We have received your document for VINCENT MOBILE HOME PARK, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must complete the attached form to dissolve this Limited Liability Company, the form submitted is for a Corporation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Letter Number: 405A00020338

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	ation Section n of Corporations		·
SUBJECT: VII	NCENT MOBILE HOME PARK, LL	_C.	
		Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Ar	ticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
		DUYEN NGUYEN	<u> </u>
		(Name of Person)	
	VINCENT M	MOBILE HOME PARK, LLC.	
		(Firm/Company)	
	2530	HICKORY OAK BLVD	
_		(Address)	
	OR	LANDO, FL 32817	
		ty/State and Zip Code)	
For further inform	nation concerning this matter, please	call:	
	QUYEN NGUYEN	at ()	
	(Name of Person)	at ()(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing F	_	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDR	
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corpora	
	409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida	ı 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is		
VINCENT MOBILE HOME F	PARK, LLC.	·•
2. The date the dissolution was approved:	03/01/2005	
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.		n pursuant to
THE CORPORATION HAS NOT COMMENCED BUSIN	NESS AND THE DISSOLUTION WAS APPR	OVED BY
THE SHAREHOLDERS		
 4. CHECK ONE: 21 All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limite -OR- 12 Adequate provision has been made for the debts 		_
5. All remaining property and assets have been dis respective rights and interests.	tributed among its members in accordanc	e with their
6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company -OR-	-	vhich may
☐ Adequate provision has been made for the satisf be entered against it in any pending suit.	action of any judgment, order of decree v	villeli illay
Signatures of the members having the same percethe dissolution:	entage of membership interests necessary	to approve
Signature Quyen Ngur	Typed or Printed name QUYEN NGUYEN	700
<u> </u>		
		<u>. (a)</u>
		55